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State or

Jurisdiction

Total

Providers

Response

Rate

State or

Jurisdiction

Total

Providers

Response

Rate

TOTAL 15,049 76.3

AK 109 90.8 NC 456 64.5

AL 215 78.6 ND 34 82.4

AR 279 68.8 NE 210 75.2

AS

AZ

2

460

100.0

70.0

NH

NJ

73

378

80.8

78.0

CA

CO

1,028

212

76.8

78.3

NM

NV

85

55

78.8

85.5

CT

DC

DE

290

52

39

71.4

71.2

69.2

NY

OH

OK

1,100

653

167

78.2

81.0

78.4

FL 599 71.3 OR 203 77.8

FM 1 100.0 PA 719 77.3

GA 271 73.8 PR 108 77.8

GU

HI

1

46

100.0

89.1

RI

SC

69

137

81.2

79.7

IA 184 86.4 SD 54 81.5

ID 207 81.2 TN 351 82.3

IL 468 78.4 TX 437 70.0

IN

KS

338

144

82.5

79.9

UT

VA

135

338

80.7

83.7

KY 234 84.2 VI 8 100.0

LA 216 74.5 VT 80 77.5

MA 399 70.9 WA 326 72.4

MD

ME

356

240

74.7

84.2

WI

WV

518

141

75.9

77.3

MI 405 77.3 WY 56 89.3

MN 275 80.4

MO

MS

246

218

81.3

75.2 IHS

Federal Agencies

1 100.0

MT 113 70.8 VETS 509 59.7

1
 Response rate is the number of completed questionnaires plus closed facilities divided by total 

facilities in survey.


